

ITEM NO. & DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD	Insty-Prints Great Falls, MT		Mail Boxes Etc. Great Falls, MT		GPO estimate	
		UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I. PRINTING/COPYING, PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION:							
FORMAT "A": UP TO AND INCLUDING 8 x 11"							
FORMAT "B": OVER 8-1/2 X 11" UP TO AND INCLUDING 11 x 17"							
REGULAR SCHEDULE:							
(a) Black copying, per impression							
(1) One to two sets.							
(1) Format A.....	42840	0.15	6426.00	0.975	41769.00	0.15	6426.00
(2) Format B.....	18360	0.25	4590.00	0.1775	3258.90	0.25	4590.00
(2) Three or more sets.							
(1) Format A.....	16065	0.12	1927.80	0.975	15663.38	0.12	1927.80
(2) Format B.....	6885	0.22	1514.70	0.1775	1222.09	0.22	1514.70
(b) Color copying, per impression							
(1) One to two sets.							
(1) Format A.....	7560	0.89	6728.40	0.89	6728.40	1.00	7560.00
(2) Format B.....	3240	1.19	3855.60	1.99	6447.60	1.85	5994.00
(2) Three or more sets.							
(1) Format A.....	2835	0.79	2239.65	0.89	2523.15	0.89	2523.15
(2) Format B.....	1215	1.09	1324.35	1.99	2417.85	1.75	2126.25
PREMIUM PAYMENT SCHEDULE: One to four hour production & delivery.							
(c) Black copying, per impression							
(1) One to two sets.							
(1) Format A.....	4760	0.20	952.00	0.98	4664.80	0.15	714.00
(2) Format B.....	2040	0.30	612.00	1.99	4059.60	0.25	510.00
(2) Three or more sets.							
(1) Format A.....	1785	0.17	303.45	0.98	1749.30	0.12	214.20
(2) Format B.....	765	0.27	206.55	1.99	1522.35	0.22	168.30
(d) Color copying, per impression							
(1) One to two sets.							
(1) Format A.....	840	0.99	831.60	0.90	756.00	1.00	840.00
(2) Format B.....	360	1.29	464.40	1.99	716.40	1.85	666.00
(2) Three or more sets.							
(1) Format A.....	315	0.89	280.35	0.90	283.50	0.89	280.35
(2) Format B.....	135	1.19	160.65	1.99	268.65	1.75	236.25
III. ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:							
(a) Bates numbering, per 100 numbers.....	100	4.00	400.00	N/C		5.00	500.00
(b) Black only displays mounted on suitable form core backing.							
Cost per square foot.....	64	10.00	640.00	1.50	96.00	4.00	256.00
(c) Color displays mounted on a suitable form core backing.							
cost per square foot.....	80	15.00	1200.00	1.50	120.00	12.00	960.00
(d) Collating, punching and inserting a suitable black plastic comb.							
Cost per book.....	35	2.00	70.00	3.50	122.50	1.00	35.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$34,727.50		\$94,389.46		\$38,042.00
DISCOUNT		NET		NET		NET	
DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$34,727.50		\$94,389.46		\$38,042.00

Reviewed By: _____

